
5700.0

8750.0

5700.0

A

8750.0

130.0

2450.0

560.0

2450.0

560.0

2450.0

150.0

1040.0

970.0

440.0

200.0

PRZEKRÓJ A-A

6 opraw   2x40W

1 oprawa asymetryczna

1 łącznik świedcznikowy

5 gniazd wtykowych

A

5700.0

180.0

3050.0

2050.0

3050.0

170.0

2150.0

340.0

340.0

SALA 14 - INWENTARYZACJA

Do demontażu:


	Arkusze i widoki
	Model


